Sailing Schedule W35

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways

Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Freesia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Monday 29-Aug 20:00 Tuesday 30-Aug 22:00 55941
Tuesday 30-Aug 20:00 Wednesday 31-Aug 22:00 57421
Wednesday 31-Aug 20:00 Thursday 1-Sep 22:00 57423
Thursday \1 1-Sep 17:00 Saturday 3-Sep 05:00 57424
Friday 2-Sep 20:00 Saturday 3-Sep 22:00 57422
Saturday 3-Sep 19:00 Sunday 4-Sep 24:00 57425
1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Tuesday 30-Aug 03:00 Wednesday 31-Aug 08:00 DGT-2-510
Wednesday 31-Aug 05:00 Thursday 1-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-513
Thursday 1-Sep 05:00 Friday 2-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-515
Friday 2-Sep 05:00 Saturday 3-Sep 11:00 DGT-2-518
Saturday 3-Sep 12:00 Sunday 4-Sep 16:00 DGT-2-520
Sunday \1 4-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 6-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-524
1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Monday \2 29-Aug 18:00 Wednesday 31-Aug 22:00

Friday 2-Sep 04:00 Saturday 3-Sep 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Wednesday \2 31-Aug 05:00 Thursday 1-Sep 24:00

Sunday 4-Sep 05:00 Monday 5-Sep 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W36

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways

Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Freesia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Monday 5-Sep 20:00 Tuesday 6-Sep 22:00 57427
Tuesday 6-Sep 20:00 Wednesday 7-Sep 22:00 57430
Wednesday 7-Sep 20:00 Thursday 8-Sep 22:00 57431
Thursday \1 8-Sep 17:00 Saturday 10-Sep 05:00 57432
Friday 9-Sep 20:00 Saturday 10-Sep 22:00 57433
Saturday 10-Sep 19:00 Sunday 11-Sep 24:00 57434
1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Tuesday 6-Sep 03:00 Wednesday 7-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-526
Wednesday 7-Sep 05:00 Thursday 8-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-529
Thursday 8-Sep 05:00 Friday 9-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-531
Friday 9-Sep 05:00 Saturday 10-Sep 11:00 DGT-2-534
Saturday 10-Sep 12:00 Sunday 11-Sep 16:00 DGT-2-536
Sunday \1 11-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 13-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-540
1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Monday \2 5-Sep 18:00 Wednesday 7-Sep 22:00

Friday 9-Sep 04:00 Saturday 10-Sep 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Wednesday \2 7-Sep 05:00 Thursday 8-Sep 24:00

Sunday 11-Sep 05:00 Monday 12-Sep 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W37

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 12-Sep 20:00 Tuesday 13-Sep 22:00 57516
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 13-Sep 20:00 Wednesday 14-Sep 22:00 57517
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 14-Sep 20:00 Thursday 15-Sep 22:00 57519
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 15-Sep 17:00 Saturday 17-Sep 05:00 57520
Freesia Seaways Friday 16-Sep 20:00 Saturday 17-Sep 22:00 57522
Petunia Seaways Saturday 17-Sep 19:00 Sunday 18-Sep 24:00 58410

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 13-Sep 03:00 Wednesday 14-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-542
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 14-Sep 05:00 Thursday 15-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-545
Freesia Seaways Thursday 15-Sep 05:00 Friday 16-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-547
Petunia Seaways Friday 16-Sep 05:00 Saturday 17-Sep 11:00 DGT-2-550
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 17-Sep 12:00 Sunday 18-Sep 16:00 DGT-2-552
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 18-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 20-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-556

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 12-Sep 18:00 Wednesday 14-Sep 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 16-Sep 04:00 Saturday 17-Sep 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 14-Sep 05:00 Thursday 15-Sep 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 18-Sep 05:00 Monday 19-Sep 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W38

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 19-Sep 20:00 Tuesday 20-Sep 22:00 58409
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 20-Sep 20:00 Wednesday 21-Sep 22:00 58408
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 21-Sep 20:00 Thursday 22-Sep 22:00 58411
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 22-Sep 17:00 Saturday 24-Sep 05:00 58412
Freesia Seaways Friday 23-Sep 20:00 Saturday 24-Sep 22:00 58002
Petunia Seaways Saturday 24-Sep 19:00 Sunday 25-Sep 24:00 58413

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 20-Sep 03:00 Wednesday 21-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-558
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 21-Sep 05:00 Thursday 22-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-561
Freesia Seaways Thursday 22-Sep 05:00 Friday 23-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-563
Petunia Seaways Friday 23-Sep 05:00 Saturday 24-Sep 11:00 DGT-2-566
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 24-Sep 12:00 Sunday 25-Sep 16:00 DGT-2-568
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 25-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 27-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-572

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 19-Sep 18:00 Wednesday 21-Sep 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 23-Sep 04:00 Saturday 24-Sep 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 21-Sep 05:00 Thursday 22-Sep 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 25-Sep 05:00 Monday 26-Sep 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W39

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 26-Sep 20:00 Tuesday 27-Sep 22:00 58418
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 27-Sep 20:00 Wednesday 28-Sep 22:00 58416
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 28-Sep 20:00 Thursday 29-Sep 22:00 58419
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 29-Sep 17:00 Saturday 1-Oct 05:00 58420
Freesia Seaways Friday 30-Sep 20:00 Saturday 1-Oct 22:00 58004
Petunia Seaways Saturday 1-Oct 19:00 Sunday 2-Oct 24:00 58421

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 27-Sep 03:00 Wednesday 28-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-574
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 28-Sep 05:00 Thursday 29-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-577
Freesia Seaways Thursday 29-Sep 05:00 Friday 30-Sep 08:00 DGT-2-579
Petunia Seaways Friday 30-Sep 05:00 Saturday 1-Oct 11:00 DGT-2-582
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 1-Oct 12:00 Sunday 2-Oct 16:00 DGT-2-584
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 2-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 4-Oct 08:00 DGT-2-588

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 26-Sep 18:00 Wednesday 28-Sep 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 30-Sep 04:00 Saturday 1-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 28-Sep 05:00 Thursday 29-Sep 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 2-Oct 05:00 Monday 3-Oct 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W40

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-05

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 3-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 4-Oct 22:00 58424
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 4-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 5-Oct 22:00 58422
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 5-Oct 20:00 Thursday 6-Oct 22:00 58423
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 6-Oct 17:00 Saturday 8-Oct 05:00 58425
Freesia Seaways Friday 7-0Oct 20:00 Saturday 8-Oct 22:00 58007
Petunia Seaways Saturday 8-Oct 19:00 Sunday 9-Oct 24:00 58426

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 4-Oct 03:00 Wednesday 5-Oct 08:00 DGT-2-590
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 5-Oct 05:00 Thursday 6-Oct 08:00 DGT-2-593
Freesia Seaways Thursday 6-0ct 05:00 Friday 7-Oct 08:00 DGT-2-595
Petunia Seaways Friday 7-Oct 05:00 Saturday 8-Oct 11:00 DGT-2-598
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 8-Oct 12:00 Sunday 9-Oct 16:00 DGT-2-600
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 9-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 11-Oct 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 3-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 5-Oct 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 7-Oct 04:00 Saturday 8-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 5-Oct 05:00 Thursday 6-Oct 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 9-Oct 05:00 Monday 10-Oct 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W41

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 10-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 11-Oct 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 11-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 12-Oct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 12-Oct 20:00 Thursday 13-Oct 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 13-Oct 17:00 Saturday 15-Oct 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 14-Oct 20:00 Saturday 15-Oct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 15-Oct 19:00 Sunday 16-Oct 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 11-Oct 03:00 Wednesday 12-Oct 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 12-Oct 05:00 Thursday 13-Oct 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 13-Oct 05:00 Friday 14-Oct 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 14-Oct 05:00 Saturday 15-Oct 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 15-Oct 12:00 Sunday 16-Oct 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 16-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 18-Oct 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 10-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 12-Oct 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 14-Oct 04:00 Saturday 15-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 12-Oct 05:00 Thursday 13-Oct 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 16-Oct 05:00 Monday 17-Oct 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W42

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 17-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 18-Oct 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 18-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 19-Oct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 19-Oct 20:00 Thursday 20-Oct 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 20-Oct 17:00 Saturday 22-Oct 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 21-Oct 20:00 Saturday 22-Oct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 22-Oct 19:00 Sunday 23-Oct 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 18-Oct 03:00 Wednesday 19-Oct 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 19-Oct 05:00 Thursday 20-Oct 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 20-Oct 05:00 Friday 21-Oct 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 21-Oct 05:00 Saturday 22-Oct 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 22-Oct 12:00 Sunday 23-Oct 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 23-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 25-Oct 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 17-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 19-Oct 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 21-Oct 04:00 Saturday 22-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 19-Oct 05:00 Thursday 20-Oct 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 23-Oct 05:00 Monday 24-Oct 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W43

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 24-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 25-Oct 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 25-Oct 20:00 Wednesday 26-0ct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 26-0ct 20:00 Thursday 27-0ct 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 27-Oct 17:00 Saturday 29-Oct 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 28-Oct 20:00 Saturday 29-Oct 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 29-Oct 19:00 Sunday 30-Oct 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 25-Oct 03:00 Wednesday 26-Oct 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 26-0ct 05:00 Thursday 27-0ct 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 27-Oct 05:00 Friday 28-0ct 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 28-Oct 05:00 Saturday 29-Oct 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 29-Oct 12:00 Sunday 30-Oct 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 30-Oct 05:00 Tuesday 1-Nov 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 24-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 26-0ct 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 28-0Oct 04:00 Saturday 29-Oct 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 26-Oct 05:00 Thursday 27-Oct 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 30-Oct 05:00 Monday 31-Oct 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W44

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways

Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways
Petunia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Freesia Seaways
Ficaria Seaways

Ficaria Seaways
Freesia Seaways

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Monday 31-Oct 20:00 Tuesday 1-Nov 22:00 TBA
Tuesday 1-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 2-Nov 22:00 TBA
Wednesday 2-Nov 20:00 Thursday 3-Nov 22:00 TBA
Thursday \1 3-Nov 17:00 Saturday 5-Nov 05:00 TBA
Friday 4-Nov 20:00 Saturday 5-Nov 22:00 TBA
Saturday 5-Nov 19:00 Sunday 6-Nov 24:00 TBA
1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Tuesday 1-Nov 03:00 Wednesday 2-Nov 08:00 TBA
Wednesday 2-Nov 05:00 Thursday 3-Nov 08:00 TBA
Thursday 3-Nov 05:00 Friday 4-Nov 08:00 TBA
Friday 4-Nov 05:00 Saturday 5-Nov 11:00 TBA
Saturday 5-Nov 12:00 Sunday 6-Nov 16:00 TBA
Sunday \1 6-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 8-Nov 08:00 TBA
1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Monday \2 31-Oct 18:00 Wednesday 2-Nov 22:00

Friday 4-Nov 04:00 Saturday 5-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Wednesday \2 2-Nov 05:00 Thursday 3-Nov 24:00

Sunday 6-Nov 05:00 Monday 7-Nov 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W45

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 7-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 8-Nov 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 8-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 9-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 9-Nov 20:00 Thursday 10-Nov 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 10-Nov 17:00 Saturday 12-Nov 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 11-Nov 20:00 Saturday 12-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 12-Nov 19:00 Sunday 13-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 8-Nov 03:00 Wednesday 9-Nov 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 9-Nov 05:00 Thursday 10-Nov 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 10-Nov 05:00 Friday 11-Nov 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 11-Nov 05:00 Saturday 12-Nov 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 12-Nov 12:00 Sunday 13-Nov 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 13-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 15-Nov 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 7-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 9-Nov 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 11-Nov 04:00 Saturday 12-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 9-Nov 05:00 Thursday 10-Nov 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 13-Nov 05:00 Monday 14-Nov 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W46

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 14-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 15-Nov 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 15-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 16-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 16-Nov 20:00 Thursday 17-Nov 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 17-Nov 17:00 Saturday 19-Nov 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 18-Nov 20:00 Saturday 19-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 19-Nov 19:00 Sunday 20-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 15-Nov 03:00 Wednesday 16-Nov 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 16-Nov 05:00 Thursday 17-Nov 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 17-Nov 05:00 Friday 18-Nov 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 18-Nov 05:00 Saturday 19-Nov 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 19-Nov 12:00 Sunday 20-Nov 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 20-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 22-Nov 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 14-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 16-Nov 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 18-Nov 04:00 Saturday 19-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 16-Nov 05:00 Thursday 17-Nov 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 20-Nov 05:00 Monday 21-Nov 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W47

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 21-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 22-Nov 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 22-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 23-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 23-Nov 20:00 Thursday 24-Nov 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 24-Nov 17:00 Saturday 26-Nov 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 25-Nov 20:00 Saturday 26-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 26-Nov 19:00 Sunday 27-Nov 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 22-Nov 03:00 Wednesday 23-Nov 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 23-Nov 05:00 Thursday 24-Nov 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 24-Nov 05:00 Friday 25-Nov 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 25-Nov 05:00 Saturday 26-Nov 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 26-Nov 12:00 Sunday 27-Nov 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 27-Nov 05:00 Tuesday 29-Nov 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 21-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 23-Nov 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 25-Nov 04:00 Saturday 26-Nov 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 23-Nov 05:00 Thursday 24-Nov 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 27-Nov 05:00 Monday 28-Nov 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




Sailing Schedule W48

2022

Gothenburg/Brevik - Inmingham Route

Issued 2022-08-25

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number
Ficaria Seaways Monday 28-Nov 20:00 Tuesday 29-Nov 22:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Tuesday 29-Nov 20:00 Wednesday 30-Nov 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Wednesday 30-Nov 20:00 Thursday 1-Dec 22:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 1-Dec 17:00 Saturday 3-Dec 05:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Friday 2-Dec 20:00 Saturday 3-Dec 22:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Saturday 3-Dec 19:00 Sunday 4-Dec 24:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number
Petunia Seaways Tuesday 29-Nov 03:00 Wednesday 30-Nov 08:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 30-Nov 05:00 Thursday 1-Dec 08:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Thursday 1-Dec 05:00 Friday 2-Dec 08:00 TBA
Petunia Seaways Friday 2-Dec 05:00 Saturday 3-Dec 11:00 TBA
Ficaria Seaways Saturday 3-Dec 12:00 Sunday 4-Dec 16:00 TBA
Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 4-Dec 05:00 Tuesday 6-Dec 08:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham
Freesia Seaways Monday \2 28-Nov 18:00 Wednesday 30-Nov 22:00
Ficaria Seaways Friday 2-Dec 04:00 Saturday 3-Dec 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik
Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 30-Nov 05:00 Thursday 1-Dec 24:00
Freesia Seaways Sunday 4-Dec 05:00 Monday 5-Dec 09:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule




